
TERMS & CONDITIONS

Terms are strictly C.O.D, unless a credit application has been approved by our 

accounts department. All C.O.D transactions require payment in full via EFT and proof 

to be submited to carmenl@uvp.co.za. No deliveries will be affected unless the above 

has been adhered too. The prices listed exclude vat and are subject to change without 

notice.

We deliver weekly to the greater Cape Town area. Couriers will be utilized

outside the greater Cape Town area and will be charged over and above.

ORDER & DELIVERY

CONTACT INFORMATION

For sales please contact: 

Ashley Wharton................(T) +27 072 277 3703

Royden Dukes..................(T) +27  073 654 8688

Ramiez Taliep...................(T) +27 073 374 9440

Penny Wharton.................(T) +27 060 319 9802

Ashton Diener...................(T) +27 062 954 5547

Zanre Milstein...................(T) +27 073 373 2117

Office...............................(T) +27 021 534 1917

Enquiries..........................(E) enquiries@uvp.co.za

Orders..............................(E) orders@uvp.co.za

PAPER TUBS



FULL COLOUR PRINTING AVAILABLE
SUPPLIED IN BOXES OF 100
PRICE ON REQUEST

CUSTOM
BRANDED

TUBS

CIRCUMFERENCE: 150MM X HEIGHT: 45MM

CIRCUMFERENCE: 150MM X HEIGHT: 53MM

CIRCUMFERENCE: 150MM X HEIGHT: 60MM

CIRCUMFERENCE: 150MM X HEIGHT: 75MM

CODE

TUB350W

TUB500W

TUB750W

TUB1000W

350ml

500ml

750ml

1000ml

TUBS & LIDS WHITE
DESCRIPTION / SIZE

CIRCUMFERENCE: 150MM X HEIGHT: 45MM

CIRCUMFERENCE: 150MM X HEIGHT: 53MM

CIRCUMFERENCE: 150MM X HEIGHT: 60MM

CIRCUMFERENCE: 150MM X HEIGHT: 75MM

CODE

TUB350K

TUB500K

TUB750K

TUB1000K

350ml

500ml

750ml

1000ml

TUBS & LIDS KRAFT
DESCRIPTION / SIZE

500ml 750ml 1L

D: 150mm x H: 53mm

350ml

D: 150mm x H: 45mm
D: 150mm x H: 60mm

D: 150mm x H: 75mm


